Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

#110323 (Darren Miller; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Fall Extravaganza 2 (11/03/2023)
ARCHA GHW: Green Herd Work Go: C - Shown: 17

Owner's Name

$94.80 1 436
$66.36 2T 894
$66.36 2T 302
$33.18 4T 373
$33.18 4T 417
$22.12 6 305

7 411
8T 318
8T 432
8T 360
11 438
12 474
13T 364
13T 319

15 322
16T 320
16T 476
16T 466

Almosta Stylish Cat
Trinitys Full

Santa Catsamerada
One Time In Wyoming
Commando Dun It

Juan Last Cat

Peeka Snow Bunny
Felina

Bet Hesa Dual

Snahzie Baleys Rebel
Great Foxenberries
Intoxicating Lena

All Night Smoke

SF Purrfect

MCK Jamin In The Band
VT Hope For Tomorrow
Show Me The Lace

Sparkling Commanda

Tristan Cox

Nikki Giovanelli
Hannah Soifer
Barbara Roberts
Zack Petroski
Lorelei Emmons
Martin Justick
Danielle Ambrecht
Avery Pyrtle
Abigail Ortiz
Savannah Leath
Angela G Vespico
Marie Murak
Jonathan Cioffi
Emma Leath
Gregory Pyrtle
Jordan Egan

Zachariah Nauss

71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

21.00
18.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Anita Cox

Nikki Giovanelli
Hannah Soifer
Barbara Roberts
Zack Petroski
Brandon Armstrong

Martin Justick

Twisted P Quarter Horses
Abigail Ortiz

Skyler Lawson

Angela G Vespico

James Yost

Joel Schwitzer

Twisted P Quarter Horses
Jordan Egan

Zachariah Nauss



